The SFL-LED fixture is a versatile, high performance
specialty flood light. It can be used as a sports flood light in
recreational and collegiate outdoor fields, or it can also be
used as a highbay fixture in applications such as airplane
hangars and large warehouses. Constructed with an
intelligently designed heat sink to facilitate maximum air
flow, the fixture is lightweight compared to most specialty
or sports floods and has angle increments calibrated on the

SFL1/SFL2
Specialty Flood and Highbay Luminaire
ORDERING GUIDE
*Standard Configuration
  SP20 available for 120-277V only
  Not DLC Listed
  Not DLC Listed in SFL2
a
2
1
2
1
1
SFL1/SFL2
Specialty Flood and Highbay Luminaire
|   1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7   |   1-800-268-0381   |   rabdesign.caRAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC. 07 | 2025 3
SFL1 YOKE
Vertical angle marking increment: 7.5°
Horizontal angle marking increment: 5°
SFL1 DIMENSIONS
SFL1 HIGHBAY YOKE
SFL1 SLIP FIT
Vertical angle marking increment: 15°
SFL1/SFL2
Specialty Flood and Highbay Luminaire
|   1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7   |   1-800-268-0381   |   rabdesign.caRAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC. 07 | 2025 4
SFL2 YOKE
SFL2 DIMENSIONS
SFL2 HIGHBAY YOKE
Vertical angle marking increment: 5°
Horizontal angle marking increment: 5°
SFL2 SLIP FIT
Vertical angle marking increment: 15°
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 12 VDC
Input Current Min 150mA
Output Current 10mA Max.
Dimming Class 2, 0-10 VDC
Bluetooth Transmit 860ft Max.
Radio Frequency 2.4GHz ±75MHz
Bluetooth Version 5.0
ControlLED Network Lighting Controls (NLC) delivers
secure, wireless lighting management with Bluetooth
Mesh and the ControlLED App. Integrated sensors enable
automatic adjustments for comfort, safety, and efficiency.
Engineered by skilled hands,
for skilled hands.
© RAB Design Lighting Inc. 2025. All rights reserved.
For more information, visit rabdesign.ca.
Get the
App!
Organized
Fields:
Create Zones and
Groups
Scenes:
Create custom
scenes for different
scenarios.
Schedules:
Create custom
schedules for
recurring events.
Dimming Lights:
Set dim level for
groups or individual
lights.
Share Access:
Share access using
QR codes.